Position

Police Agent
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Department

Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Investigative Services

Investigative Services

Total Wages

$183,307
$169,889
$158,944
$128,330
$125,445

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,617
$33,427
$38,248
$38,607
$34,283



