Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Agent		Los Altos	Investigative Services	\$183,307	\$49,617
Police Officer		Los Altos	Investigative Services	\$169,889	\$33,427
Police Sergeant		Los Altos	Investigative Services	\$158,944	\$38,248
Police Officer		Los Altos	Investigative Services	\$128,330	\$38,607
Police Officer		Los Altos	Investigative Services	\$125,445	\$34,283